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Department Fax: 954-262-3829

Contact Person

Title/ Responsibilities

Contact Information

Steven Harvey

Assistant Dean

Assistant to the Assistant Dean
Turnitin.com Administrator

954-262-5047
harvey@huizenga.nova.edu

954-262-8041

Michelle Flak JAME Database Administrator mflak@huizenga.nova.edu

954-262-5126

Mary Toledo Associate Director mtoledo@huizenga.nova.edu
Assistant Director

All Masters Distance Education 954-262-5036

Kelly Duke Programs (excluding MACC) kduke@huizenga.nova.edu

Carla Withrow

Assistant Director
MBA/MIBA Internship .
MBA (One Year)
HSBE Student Groups

954-262-5149
cwithrow@huizenga.nova.edu

Juan Ramirez

Deborah Brown

Assistant Director
Undergraduate SEC Programs

Program Manager
Weekend MBA, LDR

954-262-5085
ramirezi@huizenga.nova.edu
954-262-8122

Kevin McCarthy

Program Manager
Weekend MPA, MIBA, ENT, HRM

debobrow@huizenga.nova.edu

954-262-5347
kevimcca@huizenga.nova.edu

Mary Mezhoudi

Academic Services Coordinator
Masters Textbooks
Masters Syllabi
Evaluations & Class Roster

954-262-5129
mezhoudi@huizenga.nova.edu

Josephine Campbell

Christine Chin-Sim

Administrative Assistant
Internal Masters Grades
Internal Undergraduate Grades

Program Manager
Undergraduate Main Campus

954-262-8125
josephin@huizenga.nova.edu

954-262-5031
chrichin@huizenga.nova.edu

Laura Enneian

Program Manager
Undergraduate Online
Undergraduate Interships
Course Evaluations
Learning Portfolios

954-262-5032
enneianl@huizeng_g.nova.edu

Melissa Madani

Academic Services Coordinator
Undergraduate Textbooks
Undergraduate Syllabi

954-262-5050
madani@huizenga.nova.edu

Beverly White

Assistant to Undergraduate
Managers
Faculty Contracts
Travel Office Contacts

954-262-8131
bevwhite @huizenga.nova.edu
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Dr. Walter Moore

Program Director
Faculty Chair

954-262-5101
walter@huizenga.nova.edu

Aimee Fernandez

Assistant Director

954-262-5091
gimeef@huizenga.nova.edu

Stacy Ramer

Program Manager
Scholarships

954-262-5170
ramer@huizenga.nova.edu

Sasha Carranza

Administrative Assistant
Textbooks

954-262-5195
csasha@huizenga.nova.edu




